APTUS®
PRODUCT INFORMATION
SpeedTip® CCS
2.2, 3.0
Cannulated Compression Screws
SpeedTip® CCS 2.2, 3.0
Cannulated Compression Screws
Medartis, APTUS, MODUS, TriLock, HexaDrive and SpeedTip are registered trademarks of Medartis AG / Medartis Holding AG, 4057 Basel, Switzerland

instrument trays
Example of an equipped CCS 2.2, 3.0 standard container with an implant case and two instrument trays
• Economic and compact system
• Customized kit arrangement
• Streamlined organization of
implants and instruments
• Easy to handle
SpeedTip CCS 2.2, 3.0 – Cannulated Compression Screws  |  13
Storage
14  |  SpeedTip CCS 2.2, 3.0 – Cannulated Compression Screws
2.2 Cannulated Compression Screws, Self-Drilling, HexaDrive 7 Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
2.2 Cannulated Compression Screws, Self-Drilling, HexaDrive 7 Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Distal Thread Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
10 mm 4 mm A-5780.10/1 1
11 mm 5 mm A-5780.11/1 1
12 mm 5 mm A-5780.12/1 1
13 mm 5 mm A-5780.13/1 1
14 mm 5 mm A-5780.14/1 1
15 mm 5 mm A-5780.15/1 1
16 mm 5 mm A-5780.16/1 1
17 mm 5 mm A-5780.17/1 1
18 mm 5 mm A-5780.18/1 1
19 mm 5 mm A-5780.19/1 1
20 mm 5 mm A-5780.20/1 1
21 mm 5 mm A-5780.21/1 1
22 mm 5 mm A-5780.22/1 1
23 mm 5 mm A-5780.23/1 1
24 mm 6 mm A-5780.24/1 1
25 mm 6 mm A-5780.25/1 1
26 mm 6 mm A-5780.26/1 1
27 mm 6 mm A-5780.27/1 1
28 mm 6 mm A-5780.28/1 1
29 mm 6 mm A-5780.29/1 1
30 mm 6 mm A-5780.30/1 1
Length Distal Thread Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
22 mm 8 mm A-5781.22/1 1
24 mm 8 mm A-5781.24/1 1
26 mm 8 mm A-5781.26/1 1
28 mm 9 mm A-5781.28/1 1
30 mm 10 mm A-5781.30/1 1
32 mm 11 mm A-5781.32/1 1
34 mm 12 mm A-5781.34/1 1
36 mm 13 mm A-5781.36/1 1
38 mm 14 mm A-5781.38/1 1
40 mm 15 mm A-5781.40/1 1
Ordering Information
Scale 1:1
Short Thread
Long Thread
 2.2 mm
 2.2 mm
SpeedTip CCS 2.2, 3.0 – Cannulated Compression Screws  |  15
3.0 Cannulated Compression Screws, Self-Drilling, HexaDrive 10 Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
3.0 Cannulated Compression Screws, Self-Drilling, HexaDrive 10 Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Distal Thread Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
10 mm 3.5 mm A-5880.10/1 1
11 mm 4.5 mm A-5880.11/1 1
12 mm 5 mm A-5880.12/1 1
13 mm 5 mm A-5880.13/1 1
14 mm 5 mm A-5880.14/1 1
15 mm 5 mm A-5880.15/1 1
16 mm 5 mm A-5880.16/1 1
17 mm 5 mm A-5880.17/1 1
18 mm 5 mm A-5880.18/1 1
19 mm 5 mm A-5880.19/1 1
20 mm 5 mm A-5880.20/1 1
21 mm 5 mm A-5880.21/1 1
22 mm 5 mm A-5880.22/1 1
23 mm  5 mm A-5880.23/1 1
24 mm  6 mm A-5880.24/1 1
25 mm  6 mm A-5880.25/1 1
26 mm  6 mm A-5880.26/1 1
27 mm  6 mm A-5880.27/1 1
28 mm  6 mm A-5880.28/1 1
29 mm  6 mm A-5880.29/1 1
30 mm  6 mm A-5880.30/1 1
32 mm  6 mm A-5880.32/1 1
34 mm  7 mm A-5880.34/1 1
36 mm  7 mm A-5880.36/1 1
38 mm  8 mm A-5880.38/1 1
40 mm  8 mm A-5880.40/1 1
Length Distal Thread Length Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
26 mm   8 mm A-5881.26/1 1
28 mm   9 mm A-5881.28/1 1
30 mm 10 mm A-5881.30/1 1
32 mm 11 mm A-5881.32/1 1
34 mm 12 mm A-5881.34/1 1
36 mm 13 mm A-5881.36/1 1
38 mm 14 mm A-5881.38/1 1
40 mm 15 mm A-5881.40/1 1
Scale 1:1
Short Thread
Long Thread
 3.0 mm
 3.0 mm
16  |  SpeedTip CCS 2.2, 3.0 – Cannulated Compression Screws
Cannulated Twist Drills
Drill Stop
Art. No.  System Size Description Length Drill Shaft End Pieces / Pkg
A-3736 1.8 mm 2.2 for K-wire  0.8 mm  87 mm AO Quick Coupling 1
A-3738* 1.8 mm 2.2 for K-wire  0.8 mm, for drill stop 122 mm AO Quick Coupling 1
A-3836 2.1 mm 3.0 for K-wire  1.1 mm  87 mm AO Quick Coupling 1
A-3838* 2.1 mm 3.0 for K-wire  1.1 mm, for drill stop 122 mm AO Quick Coupling 1
Art. No.  Description Length Pieces / Pkg
A-5040.00 0.8 mm trocar tip 100 mm 10
A-5040.10 1.1 mm trocar tip 100 mm 10
A-5043.00 0.8 mm 2 x trocar tip 100 mm 10
A-5043.10 1.1 mm 2 x trocar tip 100 mm 10
A-5042.00 0.8 mm lancet tip 100 mm 10
A-5042.10 1.1 mm lancet tip 100 mm 10
K-Wires, Stainless Steel
Art. No. System Size Description Length Pieces / Pkg
A-2038* 2.2 / 3.0
for cannulated twist drills A-3738 and